## AWARDS(2022-2023)

S. NO.	NAME OF THE	NAME OF AWARD	AWARDING AGENCY	DATE
1	FACULTY Dr. J. Morris Princey	1. District Rotract Representative Citation (District Award 2022)	Rotract District Organization, Jai Rams Arts And Science College, Karur	21-08-2022
		2.ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE AWARD 2022	INSC INSTITUTE OF SCHOLARS, KARNATAKA	07-01-2023
2	Dr. M. Stella Bharathy	1.C.V. Raman Prize 2022	Institute Of Researchers, Kerala	26.09.2022
		2.BHARAT RATNA MOTHER TERESA GOLD MEDAL AWARD FOR INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENT AND NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT- MARCH 2023	GLOBAL ECONOMIC PROGRESS & RESEARCH ASSOCIATION, NEW DELHI	18-03-2023
3	Dr. S. Philomina Mary	Young Researcher Award 2021	Insc Institute Of Scholars, Karnataka	28.10.2022
4	Dr. L. Cathrine	1. Fellow Award Of Academy Of Sciences- March 2023	Academy Of Sciences, Tamilnadu	15-03-2023
		2. BHARAT RATNA MOTHER TERESA GOLD MEDAL AWARD FOR INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENT AND NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT- MARCH 2023	GLOBAL ECONOMIC PROGRESS & RESEARCH ASSOCIATION, NEW DELHI	18-03-2023
5	Dr. V. Priya	Research Excellence Award	Insc Institute Of Scholars, Karnataka	17-03-2023

6	Dr. J. Rosaline Vimala	1. Young Researcher Award	Research Education Solution,	5-03-2023
		2. Bharat Ratna Mother Teresa Gold Medal Award For Individual Achievement And National Development	Global Economic Progress & Research Association, New Delhi	18-03-2023
7	Dr. J. Felicita Florence	Best Teacher Award (Insc Institute Of Scholars)- March 2023	Insc Institute Of Scholars, Karnataka	09-03-2023
8	Dr. A. Agila	Bharat Ratna Mother Teresa Gold Medal Award For Individual Achievement And National Development- March 2023	Global Economic Progress & Research Association, New Delhi	18-03-2022
9	Dr. P. Pratheema	Bharat Ratna Mother Teresa Gold Medal Award For Individual Achievement And National Development- March 2023	Global Economic Progress & Research Association, New Delhi	18-03-2023
10	Dr. R. Kanmani	Insc Research Excellence Award - April 2023	Insc Institute Of Scholars, Karnataka	01-04-2023
11	Dr. S. Margrat Sheela	Insc Young Achiever Award - April 2023	Insc Institute Of Scholars, Karnataka	01-04-2023
12	Dr. Amala Infant Joice.J	Academic Excellence Award- April 2023	Insc Institute Of Scholars, Karnataka	31-03-2023